John Rutledge House Inn® FACT SHEET

LOCATED

in the heart of Charleston's historic district, the John Rutledge House Inn[®] is just steps away from Charleston's shops, restaurants, galleries, and popular attractions.

AFFILIATED

with Historic Hotels of America and Select Registry.

DESIGNED

by Pam Plowden, Pulliam Morris Interiors, Columbia, SC.

ROOMS

consist of eleven spacious and elegant rooms in the original grand residence and eight charming and secluded rooms among the the inn's two carriage houses. Each room has a private bath.

SERVICE & AMENITIES

include Deluxe Continental breakfast or daily cooked Southern breakfast served in your room, the ballroom or courtyard. Enjoy afternoon tea reception or a drink of port, sherry or brandy in the ballroom or piazza overlooking historic Broad Street. Complimentary USA Today newspapers are delivered to rooms daily. You will find your room stocked with irons/ironing boards, hairdryers, waffle robes, and in-room refrigerator with bottled water and a flat screen TV. Tempur-Pedic beds will make for a luxurious stay with classic European bedding, and the evening turndown service features fine chocolates. There is complimentary wireless internet access in all guest rooms and common areas and 24 hour concierge service. If needed there is access to a nearby health club for a minimal charge. Valet laundry service is also available Monday-Saturday.

GATHERING & MEETING

spaces available in two meeting rooms that accommodate groups of up to 48 people. Available for weddings, business gatherings, or special events.

DID YOU KNOW...

- John Rutledge, one of the fifty-five signers of the U.S. Constitution, built his home in 1763. Now exquisitely restored, it is one of only fifteen homes belonging to those signers to survive and the only one to now accommodate overnight hotel guests. History records George Washington as visiting the home in 1791. An entry in his diary recalls a breakfast with Mrs. Rutledge.
- 18th & 19th century architecture features the elaborately carved Italian marble fireplaces, original plaster moldings, inlaid floors, and graceful ironwork.
- John Rutledge House Inn is a founding hotel in Historic Hotels of America, as well as a member of Select Registry - Distinguished Inns of America, and the Southern Living Hotel Collection.

843.723.7999 | 800.476.9741

JohnRutledgeHouseInn.com

116 Broad Street, Charleston, SC 29401

